
SAŠA	BOŽOVIĆ	PR	USLUGE	SISTEMA	OBEZBEĐENJA	PC	BOOM	BOOM	BEDINA	VAROŠ
32250	Ivanjica,	13.	Septembar	br.30

Tel:	060/386-09-09
E-mail:	office@pcboomboom.rs

FO	PATCH	KABL	DUPLEX	LC/LC	OM4	MULTIMODE	50/125UM	SCHRACK	HLP24LL02F	2M

Naziv: FO	PATCH	KABL	DUPLEX	LC/LC	OM4	MULTIMODE
50/125UM	SCHRACK	HLP24LL02F	2M

Slika:

Šifra: #BM607051725554111823
Barkod: 9004840674644
Proizvođač: SCHRACK

Detalji

Kategorija: PATCH	KABLOVI/PIGTAILOVI
Oznake:
Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 2,990.00	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
3,289.00	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje



Ostalo

Opis:
Min.
temperatura
okoline

-20°C

Maks.
temperatura
okoline

60°C

Kombinacija
utičnica LC/LC

Dužina
Patch	kabla 2,0m

Vlakno 50/125µ	OM4	multimode

Konstrukcija
kabla Zip-cord	sa	LSOH-3

Povratni
gubitak
tipičan

≥28dB

Proizvođač Schrack

Schrack	jed.
pak. 1	kom

Prava
potrošača: Zakonska	saobraznost	2	godine

EAN: 9004840674644


